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纽约首府中文学校教师名册 
Teacher Directory for 2019-2020 School Year 

Class Teacher 教师 Room Phone Email 

Pre-School Chinese Classes 

Chinese XQ-1 Baozhen Huang 黄宝珍 B106 917-981-1060 huang.bao@yahoo.com  

Chinese XQ-2 Ling Xiao 肖  玲 C106 518-383-1626 lxiao2004@yahoo.com  

Chinese Heritage Launguage Classes （CHL） 

Chinese 1-1 Weiwei Zhang 张维维 B105 518-847-5461 
gaoshanfeixue@gmail.co

m 

Chinese 1-2 Li Zheng 郑  莉 C105 518-222-8391 mslizheng@gmail.com 

Chinese 1-3 Ying Li 李  英 B104 213-245-7389 effieli88@gmail.com 

Chinese 2-1 Lily Li 李莉莉 C104 518-894-8527 liliapr@gmail.com 

Chinese 2-2 Haiyan Sun 孙海燕 C103 518-612-0421 chloesun410@yahoo.com 

Chinese 2-3 Chanel Zhao 赵春岚 B103 518-253-3029 chanelc00@yahoo.com  

Chinese 3-1 Yao Xu 徐  瑶 B102 518-401-8105 yaoxu@clarkson.edu 

Chinese 3-2 Ling Li  李  凌 C102 518-709-6963 lliing711@yahoo.com 

Chinese 3-3 Yijia Song 宋佾珈 C101 518-269-0616 yijiasong2013@gmail.com 

Chinese 4-1 Li Xiang 项  莉 C108 518-618-3029 jasminelix@yahoo.com  

Chinese 4-2 Lin Mo 莫  琳 S116 518-951-6187 molin.omega@gmail.com  

Chinese 5-1 Qiongfei Yu 於琼飞 M101 518-867-9814 vyu18@yahoo.com  

Chinese 5-2 Wenqi Li  李文奇 M112 765-588-7352 amylwq@gmail.com 

Chinese 5-3 Yin Qian 钱  寅 M111 518-885-0186 yin.gjj@gmail.com 

Chinese 6-1 Wenyi Zhai 翟文怡 M103 518-373-9531 wangzhai11@aol.com  

Chinese 6-2 Jasmine Yang 杨遇春 M104 518-313-9729 yang.jasmine@gmail.com  

Chinese 7-1 
Yunxiao 
Zhang  

张芸潇 M110 518-428-8288 zyxhannah@gmail.com 

Chinese 7-2 Jie Gao 高  洁 M102 518-549-1868 Jiegao.ny@gmail.com 

Chinese 8-1 Rui Chen 陈  睿 M203 518-478-4084 chenrui93@yahoo.com  

Chinese 8-2 Dawei Liu 刘大卫 M204 518-439-1958 i6liu@yahoo.com  

Chinese 9-1 Jinzhe Feng 冯晋哲 M201 518-396-5364 jzfeng@hotmail.com  

Chinese 9-2 Jennifer Li 李  放 M202 518-813-3195 jl100029@yahoo.com 

AP Chinese 1 Hongyue Sun 孙宏悦 A217 518-669-5208 hongyue_sun@yahoo.com 

AP Chinese 2 Miao Zhou 周  淼 A218 518-434-0321 meganzhouny@gmail.com 

Chinese as Second Language Classes (CSL) 

CSL-Kids 1 Siying Chen  陈思颖 B107 518-698-9272 sweet80301@gmail.com  

CSL-Kids 2 
Yanling Nia 

Lin  
林艳玲 B108 646-290-1916 yanllin@clarkson.edu 

CSL-Youth/Adult Jianling Yue 岳建玲 S115 813-236-9018 jianling06@gmail.com  

English as Second Language (ESL) 
ESL-1 Sunny Sun  孙湘婉 A209 480-207-0591 xiangwan.sun@gmail.com  

ESL-2 Grace Sun  孙芷珊 A209 518- 631-5132  grace.zs.sun@gmail.com 
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Art-1 绘画初级 Xiaoping Xu 徐小萍 B105 518-364-1371 dcxp369@gmail.com 
Art-2 绘画中级 Anping Liu 刘安平 B104 518-986-2212 axping@gmail.com 

Drawing with iPad iPad  
电子绘画教学  
（8 岁以上） 

Xin Fu 付  昕 B103 518-522-0819 fuxin0722@gmail.com 

Chess 1-Beginner 国际象棋初级 
（零基础，6 岁及以上） 

Michael 
Cheng 

程宁远 S116 845-557-9789 michael.ny.cheng@gmail.com 

Chess 2-Beginner 国际象棋初级 
（半年基础，6 岁及以上） Erica Li 谢佳杉 M101 518-450-8225 liericajoy@gmail.com 

Chess 3-Intermediate 
国际象棋中级 （12 年经验） 

Thomas 
Clark 

  M112 518-662-0621 tomxypdq@gmail.com  

Coding Python  
William A. 

Rennie 
  M206 518-892-9631 profrennie@gmail.com 

Coding 编程 - Beginner Daniel Zhang 张淳桦 M111 607-287-6237 nydanny2014@hotmail.com 

Coding 编程 - Intermediate 
William A. 

Rennie 
  M206 518-892-9631 profrennie@gmail.com 

Math 1 (1st Grade) Jeffrey Li  李杰伦 C106 518-356-3843    kathysky@yahoo.com 

Math 2A (2nd Grade) Jason Wu 吴云开 C105 518-596-8829   jasonywu31@gmail.com 
Math 2B (2rd Grade) Kevin Lin  林宇鹏 C108 518-334-9240 linkevin281@gmail.com  

Math 3 (3rd Grade) 
Sam Chen 陈炫旭 

C104 
518-813-7189   xqtan1238@gmail.com 

Michael Wong 黄嘉俊 518-482-1086 AW8180083@gmail.com  

Math 4 (4th Grade) 
Teresa Zhang  张思齐 

C103 
518-272-5619   meganzhouny@gmail.com  

Lauren Zhu 朱    彧 518-221-0159  Weiwei.miao@gmail.com 

Math 5A-Pre Algebra  
(5th to 7th Grade) 

Ivyann Shen  申云开 
C102 

518- 785-1430  ivyannshen@gmail.com  
Katherine 
Conjalka 

 518-712-7139  kathy12110@yahoo.com 

Math 5B-Pre Algebra  
(5th to 7th Grade) 

Kevin Sui 隋东明 C101 518-466-1775   suistem8@gmail.com 

Intro Algebra 
Yicheng 
Huang  

黄奕程 M104 518-709-4252   Huanyic1@gmail.com 

Geometry 
Forest Gao 高盛元 

M103 
518-374-1607   hongyue_sun@yahoo.com  

Ian Zhang 张    柠 518-464-9598 fannyww@yahoo.com 

Counting and Probability 
Alan Bu 卜海宬 

M110 
518-901-9674  alan.bu2016@gamil.com 

Harry Shen 沈西舜 518-506-1688  shen4@yahoo.com 
Debate class (5th to 8th grade)  Alex Li 李浩伦 M102 518-383-4344    yshi_cp@hotmail.com  

Chemistry Olympiad  
化学奥赛班 

Jia Sheng 盛  佳 M205 678-538-8257 holyjia@hotmail.com 

Biology Club 生物兴趣班 Haijun Chen 陈海军 M205 518-439-1958 haijun.chen2016@gmail.com 
Computer assisted design and 

3D printing         
计算机辅助绘图及 3D 打印设计 

Andrew Liu  B102 518-709-4080 aliu200309@gmail.com 

Chinese Kungfu 武术功夫班 Lucas Geller 鲁  克 Gym 518-755-7512 lucas.s.geller@gmail.com  

Dance-1 舞蹈（4-6 岁） 
Baozhen 
Huang 

黄宝珍 B106 917-981-1060 huang.bao@yahoo.com  

Dance-2 舞蹈（8 岁以上） Xinhua Lee 李新华 Gym 518-618-3508 xlee8820000@yahoo.com  

Dance-3  拉丁舞（6-15 岁） Siying Chen  陈思颖 B107 518-698-9272 sweet80301@gmail.com  

Youth Basketball 
少年篮球班（9 岁以上） 

Yunfeng Shi 石云峰 Gym 734-355-6648 shiy2@rpi.edu  

Badminton 羽毛球（8 岁以上） Yi-wei Liu 劉怡威 Gym 518-961-3580 mobil.kent@gmail.com  
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Ping Pong-1 乒乓球 1 班 Minfeng Xu 徐民风 Hallway 518-406-5451 minfeng100@gmail.com  

Ping Pong-2 乒乓球 2 班 Yin Xu 徐  音 Hallway 603-432-2467 yxus@hotmail.com 
Huilusi Class 葫芦丝演奏班 Ao Feng 冯  骜 B108 518-469-5622 afeng@albany.edu 

Evolution of Chinese Character 
and Traditional Chinese  
汉字演化及繁体字班 

Daisy Lin 林容慈 M202 518-618-7488 daisymuse@yahoo.com 

Singing in Chinese 中文唱歌班 Ao Feng 冯  骜 M108 518-469-5622 afeng@albany.edu 
Traditional Chinese Medicine 

and Health  
中医养生课-经络与中医美容 

Ling Li 李  凌 M203 518-709-6963 lliing711@yahoo.com 

Club: Chinese SAT Practice 
中文练习 

Lin Mo 莫  琳 Online 518-951-6187 molin.omega@gmail.com 

Club: Youth Volunteer Team Qun Lu 陆  群  518-506-1688 Shen4@yahoo.com 

Adult Sports Clubs 
Badminton Club Liyong Wu 吴立勇 Gym 518-313-2229  liyong.wu@gmail.com  

Basketball Club Kirk Huang   Gym 518-782-0746 kkhbravo@yahoo.com  

Dance Club Hailing Zhang 张海玲 Gym 603-432-2467 hzhang650@gmail.com  

Ping Pong Club Minfeng Xu 徐民风 Hallway 518-406-5451 minfeng100@gmail.com  

Yoga Meditation Jin Liu 刘  瑾 M201 518-334-6313 jinliusf@hotmail.com 

Zumba Dance 成人健身操 Weiwei Zhang 张维维 M108 518-847-5461 gaoshanfeixue@gmail.com 

 

  


